  HI13 Series Datasheet
General-Purpose IMU/VRU/AHRS Module
© 2026 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 22
1 Features
1.1 Hardware
⚫ High-performance, low-noise MEMS IMU
⚫ Integrated low-noise, high-reliability LDO
⚫ Factory calibrated and compensated over the full temperature

General-Purpose IMU/VRU/AHRS Module                                                                                    REV: 1.5
 6 / 22 www.hipnuc.com © 2026 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
5 Ordering Information
5.1 Ordering Code
Table 3: Ordering Code
Part Number Name Description Note
HI13M0-USB-000 IMU/VRU Module IMU/VRU module
HI13M3-USB-000 IMU/VRU/AHRS Module IMU/VRU/AHRS module
HI13R2-USB-000 IMU/VRU Module IMU/VRU module
HI13R3-USB-000 IMU/VRU/AHRS Module IMU/VRU/AHRS module
HI13S2-USB-000 IMU/VRU Module Low-noise IMU/VRU module
HI13S3-USB-000 IMU/VRU/AHRS Module Low-noise IMU/VRU/AHRS module
HI13S4-USB-000 IMU/VRU/AHRS Module Low-noise IMU/VRU/AHRS module with integrated barometer
5.2 Contact Information
1. Email: overseas1@hipnuc.com
2. Website: www.hipnuc.com